
COURT FILE NUMBER  2401-02664     

COURT    COURT OF KING’S BENCH OF ALBERTA 

JUDICIAL CENTRE   CALGARY 

 IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS 

ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

 AND IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE OR 

ARRANGEMENT OF LYNX AIR HOLDINGS CORPORATION 

and 1263343 ALBERTA INC. dba LYNX AIR  

DOCUMENT FIFTH REPORT OF FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC., IN 

ITS CAPACITY AS MONITOR OF LYNX AIR HOLDINGS 

CORPORATION and 1263343 ALBERTA INC. dba LYNX 

AIR 

June 21, 2024 

 

ADDRESS FOR SERVICE AND MONITOR  

CONTACT INFORMATION OF  FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 

PARTY FILING THIS   Suite 1610, 520 Fifth Avenue S.W. 

DOCUMENT    Calgary, AB T2P 3R7 

     Deryck Helkaa / Dustin Olver / Brett Wilson 

Telephone: (403) 454-6031 / (403) 454-6032  

Fax: (403) 232-6116 

E-mail:deryck.helkaa@fticonsulting.com 

      dustin.olver@fticonsulting.com   

      brett.wilson@fticonsulting.com 

  

COUNSEL 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 

4000, 421 – 7th Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB T2P 4K9 

Sean Collins / Walker MacLeod / Pantelis Kyriakakis / Nathan 

Stewart 

Telephone: (403) 260-3531 

Fax: (403) 260-3501 

E-mail: scollins@mccarthy.ca/ wmacleod@mccarthy.ca / 

pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca / nstewart@mcccarthy.ca 

 

  

FILED
DIGITALLY
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